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Name ____________________________    Class __________________  Date ____________

1 Circle the antonym for sunny.

3 Cross out the antonym for dirty.
8 An antonym for asleep is ___________. 

10 Which word is the opposite of sweet?

4 The opposite of sad is awful.

9 An antonym for push 
is ___________.

2 Circle the antonym for strong. 7 Circle the antonym 
for smile.

6 Cross out the antonym 
for close.

Antonyms ELA 
C

5 Begin and end are antonyms.

nice

friend

go

weak

bland

blue

awake

run
true

mow
false

clean

cloudy

outside

end

frown

sour

noisy

lazy

pull

muddy

open

laugh

tasty

dozesoiled

win

hurt

candy

weak silent

5
10

15

20
253035

40

45

50
55true

false

Sign In Sign Up

http://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
http://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/become-a-member


© Copyright MMXVI NewPath Learning.  All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for  
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

Name ____________________________    Class __________________  Date ____________

1 Circle the antonym for sunny.

3 Cross out the antonym for dirty.
8 An antonym for asleep is ___________. 

10 Which word is the opposite of sweet?

4 The opposite of sad is awful.

9 An antonym for push 
is ___________.

2 Circle the antonym for strong. 7 Circle the antonym 
for smile.

6 Cross out the antonym 
for close.

Antonyms - Answer Key ELA 
C

5 Begin and end are antonyms.
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